Product details

LEGRABOX steel back, height C (193 mm), IW=362.5-363.4 mm

Technical attributes

Part number

‘ilum

ZB7C332S.6

Iltem number

06165847

Colour / finish

Orion grey matt

Packaging quantity 12

Weight per 1,000 Pcs in kg 476.33

EAN code 9002617666762
UPC code

type of back/back fixing

for gallery attachment

min. installation height
Bottom thickness

Material

Colour / finish

Nominal Length

Length

sheet bar

Cabinet width

Inner cabinet width minimum
Inner cabinet width maximum
Design

ltem package

packaging

Steel back

No

193

16

Steel

Orion grey matt
332

331.7

360.5

400

362.5

363.4

plain

1 piece
industrial packing
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